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World Standings from 12/01/2024 through 11/30/2025

Name

Justin Thigpen
Drew Carnes
Cord Webb
Jacob Rounds
Zeb Chapman
Marcus Theriot
Ethan Tays
Tanner Lloyd
Colton Brumley
Clark Adcock
Eli Troyer
Jacob Dagenhart
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All Around

City
Waycross
Hornell
Marietta
Broadalbin
LaFayette
Lumberton
Crossville
Olin
Mocksville
Smithville
Scottsville
Union Grove

State
GA
NY
SC
NY
GA
MS
TN
NC
NC
TN
KY
NC

Money
9,807.20
8,991.90
8,347.16
7,997.97
6,968.83
6,923.09
6,722.93
6,347.03
6,127.20
5,036.58
4,559.65
3,836.88

Page 1



