International Professional Rodeo Association

World Standings from 12/01/2024 through 11/30/2025

Printed on 05/01/2025

All Around

Rank		Name	City	State	Money
1		Justin Thigpen	Waycross	GA	9,807.20
2		Drew Carnes	Hornell	NY	8,991.90
3		Cord Webb	Marietta	SC	8,347.16
4		Jacob Rounds	Broadalbin	NY	7,997.97
5		Zeb Chapman	LaFayette	GA	6,968.83
6		Marcus Theriot	Lumberton	MS	6,923.09
7		Ethan Tays	Crossville	TN	6,722.93
8		Tanner Lloyd	Olin	NC	6,347.03
9	(R)	Colton Brumley	Mocksville	NC	6,127.20
10		Clark Adcock	Smithville	TN	5,036.58
11		Eli Troyer	Scottsville	KY	4,559.65
12		Jacob Dagenhart	Union Grove	NC	3,836.88

05/01/2025 @ 11:31:51 Page 1